11/6/2019
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Fri

Thu
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Fri

Wed

Fri
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Thu

Mon

Wed

Fri

Mon
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Status:

Date

12/7/2018

12/8/2018

12/11/2018

12/15/2018

12/21/2018

12/27/2018

12/28/2018

1/3/2019

1/7/2019

1/9/2019

1/11/2019

1/15/2019

1/18/2019

1/23/2019

1/25/2019

1/28/2019

1/31/2019

2/4/2019

2/6/2019

2/8/2019

2/11/2019

2/13/2019

2/15/2019

Time

7:30 pm

TBA

7:30 pm

2:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

7:45 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

LeagueLineup.com - Professional Services for Amateur Sports

Default Division - Punxsutawney

Status

PPD

Score
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https://www.leaguelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=d9boysbball

Visitors
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Elk CC

Marion Center

Clarion

Brookville
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
St. Marys
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Hollidaysburg

Redbank
Valley

Punxsutawney
DuBois
Homer-Center
Hollidaysburg

Bradford

Home

DuBois CC
Marion Center
Indiana
Cameron Co.
Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney
Clearfield

Elk CC

Marion Center
Punxsutawney
Bradford
Brookville
DuBois

A-C Valley
Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney

St. Marys

Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney

Venue

DCC Tip-Off To.
DCC Tip-Off To.
Non-League
Non-League
D9 League
Carl Truance
Holiday To. at
Punxsutawney
Carl Truance
Holiday To. at
Punxsutawney
D9 League
Non-League
D9 League

Non-League

D9 League

D9 League
Non-League
Non-League

Non-League

Non-League
Non-League

D9 League

Officials

12


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794600&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565302
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794506&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565302
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794507&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794508&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794461&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794509&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565833
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25836255&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565833
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794336&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794511&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794468&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794512&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794438&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794415&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794342&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794500&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794513&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794516&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794441&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794503&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794517&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25919823&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438900983&GameID=25794423&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216

11/6/2019 LeagueLineup.com - Professional Services for Amateur Sports

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

9 Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Wednesday, November 6, 2019.
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